GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
NETernity™ RM921N
IPv6 Enabled, 6U VME 24-Port Fully Managed Layer 2/3+ Gigabit Ethernet Switch with
Front Access I/O and OpenWareTM Switch Management Environment
Features
•	 6U VMEbus form factor
•	 Available in 12 or 24 ports and multiple

the switch that best meets your applica-
tions requirements.
Ordering Information
Base Part 	 # of Copper 	 # of  Fiber	 # of  Fiber	 # of Fiber	 Faceplate Style
Number	 Ports	 1000SX Ports	 1000LX Ports	 100FX Ports
 		  AA	 BB	 CC 	 DD	 E
 						          0 = 1101.01 with ejector handle
						          1 = flat VMEbus w/Scanbe handle
RM921N-
RM921ND-
(with removable
NAND Flash)
Example 1 	 8 (08) 	 4 (04) 	 0 (00) 	  0 (00)	 0
Example 2 	 4 (04)	 0 (00)	 4 (04) 	 16 (16) 	 1
NOTE:
Only allowable combinations are all copper, all fiber, or mix of copper and fiber ports in increments of four.
Exception: 10 copper and 2 fiber. RM921N supports either 12 ports (single slot) or 24 ports (dual slots).
Suffix 	 -CC  to model number to indicate conformal coated boards
	 -CA  to model number to indicate acrylic conformal coated boards
	 -I  to model number to indicate Industrial Temperature Range
Example 1:	 Order RM921N-080400000: RM921N with 8 copper & 4 fiber 1000BaseSX ports and standard faceplate
Example 2:	 Order RM921N-040004161-CC: RM921N with 4 copper, 4 1000BaseLX and 16 100BaseFX ports,
	 flat VMEbus faceplate with Scanbe handle, and polyurethane conformal coating
Example 3:	 Order RM921ND-040004161-CC-I: RM921ND with removable NAND Flash, 4 copper, 4 1000BaseLX
	 and 16 100BaseFX ports, flat VMEbus faceplate with Scanbe handle, polyurethane conformal coating,
	 and industrial temperature range.
03.09   GFA-1129
NETernity™ RM921N IPv6 Enabled, 6U VME 24-Port Fully Managed Switch